Wide bandwidth; 10-3,600 MHz
handles all CATV and satellite
signals including up to four
stacked polarizations.
Wide usable optical input range
from -15dBm to +3 dBm
Low-gain and high-gain receiver
models available; 75 Ohm output

83 x 72 x 22 mm
R e v X 7 2 2 3 F e b 2 0 1 0
Ordering Information
Receiver Part Numbers
Power Supply Part Number
Model OLMR-X3600-LG-SA Receiver, 10MHz-3.6GHz, Low Gain RF, 1270-1610nm, SC/APC Optical Connector), 75 Ohm (F-Style)
Model OLMR-X3600-LG-FA Receiver, 10MHz-3.6GHz, Low Gain RF, 1270-1610nm, FC/APC Optical Connector), 75 Ohm (F-Style)
Model OLMR-X3600-HG-SA Receiver, 10MHz-3.6GHz, High Gain RF, 1270-1610nm, SC/APC Optical Connector), 75 Ohm (F-Style)
Model OLMR-X3600-HG-FA Receiver, 10MHz-3.6GHz, High Gain RF, 1270-1610nm, FC/APC Optical Connector), 75 Ohm (F-Style)
Model OTPS-12A Universal AC Power Supply, +12 Volts DC, 1.5 Amps
Table 1 - Typical Noise Figure vs. Rx Optical Power